





<b>1/4" ROUTER - T18S/R14 - SPARE PARTS</b>			
<b>No.</b>	<b>Qty.</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Part Number</b>
1	1	Depth rod	WP-T18/R14001
2	1	Dial	WP-T18/R14002
3	1	Compression spring	WP-T18/R14003
4	1	Fine height marker	WP-T18/R14004
5	1	Fine adjusting screw	WP-T18/R14005
6	2	Pan screw m8*30	
7	2	Spring washer 8	
8	2	Flat washer 8	
9	2	Handle cover	
10	2	Handle	
11	1	Scale label	
12	5	Thumb screw	WP-T18/R14012
13	1	Plunge body	
14	1	Circlip for shaft 8	
15	1	Flat washer 14* 8*0.7	
16	1	Rubber cap	
17	1	O ring 8*1	
18	1	Spring pole	
19	1	Spring	
20	1	Retaining ring for hole 15	
21	1	Flat washer 15* 10*0.3	
22	1	Long guide column	
23	1	Bolt m5*25	
24	2	Retaining ring for hole 15	
25	1	Screw	
26	1	O ring 11* 7*2	
27	1	Washer 8* 10*1	
28	3	Hex nut m5	
29	1	Tapping screw m5*35	
30	1	Tapping screw m5*15	
31	1	Depth stopper	
32	1	Plunge base	
33	1	Steel ball s8	
34	1	Compression spring	
35	1	Plunge base plate	WP-T18/R14035
36	8	Screw m4*10	WP-T18/R14036 (qty 4)
37	2	Hex screw m5	
38	4	Compression spring	WP-T18/R14038
39	1	Short guide column	
40	1	Long compression spring	
41	1	Spring pole	
42	2	Hex lock nut m5	WP-T18/R14042
43	2	Flat washer 6	WP-T18/R14043
44	2	Lock lever	WP-T18/R14044
45	2	Flat washer 14* 6*1.5	WP-T18/R14045

<b>1/4" ROUTER - T18S/R14 - SPARE PARTS</b>			
<b>No.</b>	<b>Qty.</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Part Number</b>
46	1	Lock lever handle	WP-T18/R14046
47	2	Rubber cap	WP-T18/R14047
48	2	Pin 3*14	WP-T18/R14048
49	1	Spring	WP-T18/R14049
50	1	Copper screw	WP-T18/R14050
51	1	Locking knob	WP-T18/R14051
52	2	Pan screw m4*12	WP-T18/R14052
53	1	Guide rod a, with scale	WP-T18/R14053
54	2	Hex screw m5*16	WP-T18/R14054
55	1	Side fence	WP-T18/R14055
56	2	Plastic cheeks	WP-T18/R14056
57	4	Countersunk head screw m4*6	WP-T18/R14057
58	1	Guide rod b	WP-T18/R14058
59	1	Centring pin	WP-T18/R14059
60	1	Centring pin shaft	WP-T18/R14060
61	1	Guide bush	WP-T18/R14061
62	2	Countersunk head screw m5*8	WP-T18/R14062
63	1	Plunge base dust spout	WP-T18/R14063
64	1	Dust spout lower cover	WP-T18/R14064
65	2	Tapping screw st3*8	WP-T18/R14065
66	1	Trimmer lock lever	WP-T18/R14066
67	1	Gear	WP-T18/R14067
68	1	Knob	WP-T18/R14068
69	1	Trim base dust spout	WP-T18/R14069
70	1	Thumb screw	WP-T18/R14070
71	1	Trim base plate	WP-T18/R14071
72	1	Trim base	WP-T18/R14072
73	1	Flat washer 6*1	WP-T18/R14073
74	1	Spring washer 6*1	WP-T18/R14074
75	1	Thumb screw	WP-T18/R14075
76	1	Soft grip on trim base	WP-T18/R14076
77	8	Tapping screw st4*20	
78	1	Outer housing	
79	1	Collet assembly 1/4 inch	CLT/R14/635
79A	1	Collet assembly 8 mm	CLT/R14/8
81	1	Spindle lock knob	
82	1	Spindle lock pin	
83	1	Bearing housing	
84	1	Wave washer 24* 31*0.3	
85	1	Ball bearing 6002-2rz	
86	1	Rotor	
87	1	Ball bearing 607-2rz	
88	1	Led light curcuit	WP-T18/R14088
89	1	Stator	WP-T18/R14089

<b>1/4" ROUTER - T18S/R14 - SPARE PARTS</b>			
<b>No.</b>	<b>Qty.</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Part Number</b>
90	2	Switch	WP-T18/R14090
91	1	Controller	WP-T18/R14091
92	1	Switch plate+switch labeling	
93	1	Motor housing	
94	2	Rubber pin 5x8	WP-T18/R14094
95	1	Battery terminal	
96	1	Motor housing	
97	1	Up & down block	WP-T18/R14097
98	1	Bearing 604	WP-T18/R14098
99	1	Left & right block	WP-T18/R14099
100	1	Stopper	WP-T18/R14100
101	1	Screw m4*8	WP-T18/R14101
102	1	Thumb screw	WP-T18/R14102
103	1	Knob screw nut	WP-T18/R14103
104	1	Stretching plate	WP-T18/R14104
105	1	Flat washer 7*14*1.5	WP-T18/R14105
106	1	Guide plate	WP-T18/R14106
107	1	Carriage bolt m6*20	WP-T18/R14107
108	1	Wrench 17	WP-T18/R14108
109	1	Fine height adjuster assembly - 1-5	WP-T18/R14109
110	1	Plunge base side fence assembly - 53-58	WP-T18/R14110
111	1	Centring pin assembly - 59-60	WP-T18/R14111
112	1	Guide bush assembly - 61-62	WP-T18/R14112
113	1	Plunge base dust spout assembly - 63-65	WP-T18/R14113
114	1	Trim base assembly - 8, 42-45, 47-48, 66-76	WP-T18/R14114
115	1	Motor assembly - 88-91	WP-T18/R14115
116	1	Trim base guide assembly - 97-102	WP-T18/R14116
117	1	Trim base fence assembly - 57, 103-107	WP-T18/R14117
118	1	Plunge base assembly - 1-52	WP-T18/R14118